
Lennoxtown Early Years Centre                                                                                                                                                                        

3 Week Rolling Snack Menu 

All Rooms      

Week 1 A.M P.M Week Beginning 
Dates 

Monday 
 

 Cereal  Toast 
Spread 

             23. 8. 21 
13.9.21 
04.10.21 
25.10.21 
15.11.21 

Tuesday 
 

 Toast 
Spread 

 Oatcakes 

Wednesday 
 

 Ham Sandwiches  Bagels 
Soft Cheese 

Thursday 
 

 Breadsticks  Toast 
Beans 

Friday 
 

 Potato Scones  Yoghurts 

Week 2 A.M P.M Week Beginning 
Dates 

Monday 
 

 Yoghurts  Chicken 
Sandwiches 

             30.8.21 
20.9.21 
11.10.21 
01.11.21 
22.11.21 

Tuesday 
 

 Toast and 
Beans 

 Bread Sticks 

Wednesday 
 

 Oatcakes  Pitta Bread 
Cheese 

Thursday 
 

 Bagels  
Soft Cheese 

 Toast  
Beans 

Friday 
 

 Rice Cakes  Potato Scones 
 

   Week3 A.M P.M Week Beginning 
Dates 

Monday 
 

 Weetabix  Rice Cakes               06.09.21 
27.09.21 
18.10.21 
08.11.21 
29.11.21 

Tuesday 
 

 Toast 

 Spaghetti Hoops 

 Oatcakes 
Cheese 

Wednesday 
 

 Pitta Bread 
Chicken 

 Pancakes 
Spread 

Thursday 
 

 Pancakes 
Spread 

 Toast 
Spaghetti Hoops 

Friday 
 

 Breadsticks  Potato Scones 

Fruit and/or Vegetable crudities will be offered at every snack session. Children have a 

choice of water to drink. 


