Lennoxtown Early Years Centre

3 Week Rolling Snack Menu

All Rooms

Week 1	A.M	P.M	Week Beginning Dates
Monday	• Cereal	Toast	23. 8. 21
		Spread	13.9.21
Tuesday	Toast	 Oatcakes 	04.10.21
	Spread		25.10.21
Wednesday	 Ham Sandwiches 	- 0	15.11.21
		Soft Cheese	
Thursday	 Breadsticks 	Toast	
		Beans	
Friday	 Potato Scones 	 Yoghurts 	
Week 2	A.M	P.M	Week Beginning Dates
Monday	 Yoghurts 	 Chicken 	30.8.21
		Sandwiches	20.9.21
Tuesday	 Toast and 	 Bread Sticks 	11.10.21
	Beans		01.11.21
Wednesday	 Oatcakes 	 Pitta Bread 	22.11.21
		Cheese	_
Thursday	Bagels	Toast	
	Soft Cheese	Beans	_
Friday	Rice Cakes	 Potato Scones 	
Week3	A.M	P.M	Week Beginning Dates
Monday	 Weetabix 	 Rice Cakes 	06.09.21
			27.09.21
Tuesday	Toast	 Oatcakes 	18.10.21
	 Spaghetti Hoops 	Cheese	08.11.21
Wednesday	 Pitta Bread 	 Pancakes 	29.11.21
	Chicken	Spread	
Thursday	 Pancakes 	• Toast	
	Spread	Spaghetti Hoops	
Friday	 Breadsticks 	Potato Scones	

Fruit and/or Vegetable crudities will be offered at every snack session. Children have a choice of water to drink.